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Indexes Summary Last %1 Day %MTD %YTD

SET 1,580.73 -0.82 -5.27 -4.84
SET50 953.80 -0.75 -5.12 -5.58
Dow Jones 30 33,897.01 -0.23 2.26 2.04
S&P 500 4,154.52 -0.01 8.20 7.93
NASDAQ Comp 12,157.23 0.03 16.15 16.03
FTSE 100 7,898.77 -0.13 6.00 5.14
Hang Seng 20,367.76 -1.37 2.96 3.17
Nikkei 225 28,561.63 -0.18 9.45 9.46
Shanghai Comp 3,370.13 -0.68 9.09 9.64
MSCI AC World 655.43 -0.19 11.55 7.91
Forward P/E (Bloomberg) 2022E 2023E 2024E
SET 19.36 15.46 14.08
China 13.41 11.44 11.49
Hong Kong 11.32 9.79 8.85
a.Indonesia 15.77 0.53 12.48
Korea 13.13 14.98 10.08
Philippines 14.46 12.62 10.93
Taiwan 13.42 15.88 13.10
S&P500 19.87 19.10 17.26
Foreign Fund Flows
(US Million) Last WTD MTD YTD
India -67.26 -15.76 862.23  -1,620.28
Indonesia 92.48 120.47 636.66 1,082.01
Philippines -0.54 -4.14 8.66 -509.63
Korea -129.90 -34.38 550.28 6,019.89
Taiwan -342.66 -695.33 -543.68 7,774.28
Thailand -80.83 -123.96 -127.78  -1,773.38
Vietnam -20.74 -6.05 -111.42 141.18
Total -549.45 -759.15 1,274.95 11,114.07
Unit :Bt mn Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 30,710.86  33,492.48 -2,781.62
Proprietary (Bt mn) 3,621.56 3,547.09 74.47
Local Institution (Bt mn) 3,847.23 4,180.86 -333.63
Retail (Bt mn) 17,018.29  13,977.52 3,040.77
Unit : Contact Buy Sell Net
Institution 45,142 43,929 1,213
Foreign 99,116 86,681 12,435
Local 111,120 124,768 -13,648
Stock 19 Apr 18 Apr 17 Apr 12 Apr 11 Apr
BDMS 284.70 127.98 118.88 220.93 120.79
CPALL 248.97 143.59 178.65 122.12 75.07
PTT 217.09 87.69 228.48 282.46 267.72
KBANK 208.06 116.57 222.40 120.91 99.50
BANPU 188.38 215.95 184.33 299.18 176.19
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Bt/USS+ 34.44 34.44 -0.01
USS$/Euro 1.10 1.10 -0.03
Yen/US 134.91 134.72 -0.14
Yuan/US$ 6.88 6.88 -0.12

Commodity Prices Current Previous %change

Crude 0il 78.80 79.16 -0.45
Gold (COMEX) 2,007.40 2,007.30 0.00
BDI 1,372.00 1,368.00 0.29
ZINC 2,790.00 2,871.00 -2.82
CRB index 275.02 278.93 -1.40
Source: Bloomberg +onshore rate
NVDR TOP BUY
Stock Net Value Close %
(Bt m) 19-04-23 change
PTTEP 136.71 158.00 0.00
MINT 122.81 31.25 -0.79
WHA 82.45 4.40 -1.79
SAWAD 82.10 55.75 -2.19
BCH 74.80 21.40 0.00
KTB 57.45 16.70 0.00
CRC 42.14 43.75 -2.23
AMATA 41.78 23.00 -2.13
MTC 39.25 36.75 -0.68
AP 38.99 12.20 -0.81
NVDR TOP SELL
Stock Net Value Close %
(Bt m) 19-04-23 change
EA -384.42 73.75 -4.22
TISCO -319.03 99.75 -1.72
PTT -274.85 31.00 -1.59
DELTA -242.27 972.00 1.46
CPALL -233.84 64.00 1.59
JMART -201.56 19.60 -9.68
SCB -171.68 100.50 -0.50
GULF -152.49 53.00 -1.40
CBG -128.70 81.25 -5.25
BDMS -122.72 29.50 -1.67
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wEnuaaniweg Adwds ey dde (uwau) aradlugquasninasas (Market
Maker) wasaanluddyudas&@niaywus (Derivative Warrants) vunadnwnine AAV,
ADVANC, AEONTS, AMATA, ANAN, AOT, AP, BANPU, BBL, BCH, BCP, BCPG, BDMS,
BEAUTY, BEC, BEM, BGRIM, BH, BIC, BLAND, BPP, BTS, CBG, CENTEL, CHG, CK,
CKP, COM7, CPALL, CPF, CPN, DELTA, DTAC, EA, EGCO, EPG, ERW, ESSO, GFPT,
GLOBAL, GPSC, GULF, GUNKUL, HANA, HMPRO, INTUCH, IRPC, IVL, JAS, JMT,
KBANK, KCE, KKP, KTB, KTC, LH, MAJOR, MBK, MEGA, MINT, MTC, ORI, OSP,
PLANB, PRM, PSH, PSL, PTG, PTT, PTTEP, PTTGC, QH, RATCH, ROBINS, RS,
SAWAD, SCB, SCC, SGP, SIRI, SPALI, SPRC, STA, STEC, SUPER, TASCO, TCAP,
THAI, THANI, TISCO, TKN, TMB, TOA, TOP, TPIPP, TRUE, TTW, TU, TVO, WHA
uaz SET50 Future Tasus®¥ny aradavinuninsziuasudnnindarofodonann doifu
ﬁnamumsﬁnmsmamﬁum‘lwﬁaﬁaﬂvmuﬂaa‘ludwﬁcyuamﬁmﬁauﬁuﬁﬁonmmau
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() eaaamTaud anag 79.62 an wia -0.23% flaii 33,897.01 an
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Netflix, IBM wag Morgan Stanley.

() Anduinnaaual agiuzn 34.44 un/aaaansanss

() sratisfudiu NYMEX aaad 1.70 aaaads vida 2.1% flavi 79.16
ARRANS/UN5A gAnasuAIANsLdYAIuadIAaRATT TIUEIANNANIA
asusudunaniiauas FED luaazdidhiusudassaiszdu 78.80
Aaaani/ussa -0.45%

(-) ;9 Magd1 COMEX anad 12.40 aaaand wia 0.61% flavi
2,007.30 maaans/aaud gnaaduannnsudveuasnaaas saude
anudnanstusanidauas FED uaaeiidhifonsodviszau
2,007.40 naaans/aaud

SPDR Gold Trust famsasnaven 926.57 / +2.32
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uannsnedhaunasnisaiifunisdanna

Local Symbol Foreign Symbol Start date End date Level

T1: Cash Balance (Usenianawnasasivaifinatodulaidatud 4 w.eo. 2022)

T1: vhwmednnanadudauns uay Cash Balance

DELTA 3/4/2023 21/4/2023 T1
ITTHI ITTHI-F 3/4/2023 21/4/2023 T1
T2: vhmdnnanadudauns uay Cash Balance (dsemanauunasnistuiiing
edulafifdasu 4 w.a. 2022)

T2: viau Net settlement, vudwianvdudiaana uay Cash Balance

T3: ngawnnsdazialuiuvinnisusn, vu Net Settlement, viaudiwiangdudia

218 way Cash Balance

Source : Setsmart
uMLLUG:

T1 (Trading Alert Level 1) : Cash Balance

T2 (Trading Alert Level 2) : viudwangdudauns uay Cash Balance

T3 (Trading Alert Level 3) : ¥iu Net Settlement, vudwansdudaunn
uag Cash Balance

ol taduvildlunisAarsamannsweiiengouinsnisaiunsdazie fa 8as

uyULTEUN wgawg (Turnover ratio) yaa1n15gaig uassIA19az1a9 iNganAsav iy

aduiiug1u 12y P/E Ratio 1iusiu
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uannsnen1alsiadasuuna C (Caution)

Local Symbol Foreign Symbol
AQ AQ-F
AQ-W5

CIG CIG-F
DV8 DV8-F
EFORL EFORL-F
EFORL-W5

EFORL-W6

EMC EMC-F
EMC-Wé6

HYDRO HYDRO-F
JCKH JCKH-F
JCKH-W1

KC KC-F
NATION NATION-F
NEP NEP-F
NEWS NEWS-F
NEWS-W7

PPPM PPPM-F
PPPM-W4

PPPM-W5

SDC SDC-F
SDC-W1

SOLAR SOLAR-F
SOLAR-W1

STOWER STOWER-F
STOWER-W3

STOWER-W4

TRC TRC-F
TSI TSI-F
UMS UMS-F

w W-F
W-W5

Source : Setsmart

nuaLlin:

Start date

16/8/2018
14/1/2022
17/8/2022
17/5/2021
17/11/2021
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
18/5/2022
18/5/2022
1/3/2019
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
19/5/2022
14/12/2018
14/8/2018
15/8/2018
14/6/2022
4/3/2021
4/3/2021
8/7/2022
27/2/2023
27/2/2023
2/3/2023
2/3/2023
5/3/2020
17/6/2021
5/7/2022
17/11/2020
18/8/2020
16/8/2018
16/11/2022
16/11/2022

End

Status

date
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C (Caution) : &Jamuwm’aaaﬁwa”nms”wﬁﬁandnﬁmﬁmﬂummmuﬁ
(Cash Balance) winifu nsfwadasnine C Aansananduuadeia
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